
2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 101 12 APR 2018 - 17:00 Women's 400m Individual Medley Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 1
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

WR 4:26.36 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Rio (BRA) 6 AUG 20161:00.91 2:08.39 3:24.50

AM 4:31.12 HOFF Katie USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 20081:03.69 2:13.33 3:28.65

US 4:31.07 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Santa Clara (USA) 19 JUN 20151:01.99 2:10.88 3:29.25

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

NGUYEN Vien UN01FL3 4:44.681 0.73
50m  (1) 30.28

34.77
100m  (2) 1:05.05

38.00
150m  (1) 1:43.05

35.83
200m  (1) 2:18.88

40.57
250m  (1) 2:59.45

40.86
300m  (1) 3:40.31

32.97
350m  (1) 4:13.28

31.40

DEAN Connie UN02NC4 4:46.632 1.950.74
50m  (7) 32.02

36.23
100m  (7) 1:08.25

38.78
150m  (6) 1:47.03

36.76
200m  (5) 2:23.79

38.18
250m  (2) 3:01.97

39.22
300m  (2) 3:41.19

33.31
350m  (2) 4:14.50

32.13

LEBL Ilektra UN01IL5 4:49.683 5.000.74
50m  (4) 30.80

35.36
100m  (4) 1:06.16

39.99
150m  (4) 1:46.15

36.22
200m  (3) 2:22.37

41.59
250m  (3) 3:03.96

41.20
300m  (3) 3:45.16

33.01
350m  (3) 4:18.17

31.51

TADDER Samantha TIDEVA2 4:58.354 13.670.82
50m  (8) 32.18

36.44
100m  (8) 1:08.62

39.42
150m  (8) 1:48.04

38.04
200m  (7) 2:26.08

41.75
250m  (6) 3:07.83

42.27
300m  (4) 3:50.10

34.86
350m  (4) 4:24.96

33.39

SHELTON Samantha UN-1CA6 4:58.435 13.750.75
50m  (5) 31.05

35.41
100m  (5) 1:06.46

39.85
150m  (5) 1:46.31

36.86
200m  (4) 2:23.17

43.77
250m  (5) 3:06.94

43.88
300m  (5) 3:50.82

34.78
350m  (5) 4:25.60

32.83

MCCARVILLE Kate SPA-AR8 4:59.256 14.570.72
50m  (2) 30.36

33.87
100m  (1) 1:04.23

39.46
150m  (2) 1:43.69

38.37
200m  (2) 2:22.06

44.62
250m  (4) 3:06.68

45.25
300m  (6) 3:51.93

34.18
350m  (6) 4:26.11

33.14

MEYER McKenna SDSUSI1 5:02.037 17.350.79
50m  (6) 31.27

35.51
100m  (6) 1:06.78

38.91
150m  (3) 1:45.69

38.29
200m  (6) 2:23.98

44.01
250m  (7) 3:07.99

44.71
300m  (7) 3:52.70

35.62
350m  (7) 4:28.32

33.71

MCBRATNEY Kate FORKAZ7 5:06.298 21.610.71
50m  (3) 30.71

35.11
100m  (3) 1:05.82

42.09
150m  (7) 1:47.91

40.09
200m  (8) 2:28.00

43.01
250m  (8) 3:11.01

43.34
300m  (8) 3:54.35

36.89
350m  (8) 4:31.24

35.05

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

ISLETA Chloe Kennedy UN-2AZ3 5:04.091 0.72
50m  (1) 31.90

36.64
100m  (5) 1:08.54

39.14
150m  (2) 1:47.68

37.87
200m  (1) 2:25.55

44.16
250m  (1) 3:09.71

45.06
300m  (1) 3:54.77

35.40
350m  (1) 4:30.17

33.92

BARTLETT Calysta YST-CA6 5:05.322 1.230.64
50m  (8) 33.17

36.14
100m  (6) 1:09.31

41.21
150m  (6) 1:50.52

39.09
200m  (5) 2:29.61

43.46
250m  (5) 3:13.07

43.71
300m  (2) 3:56.78

34.87
350m  (2) 4:31.65

33.67

ROBERTSON Ali CRIMNE4 5:06.363 2.270.76
50m  (5) 32.62

35.73
100m  (4) 1:08.35

41.47
150m  (5) 1:49.82

38.61
200m  (4) 2:28.43

44.60
250m  (4) 3:13.03

44.20
300m  (5) 3:57.23

36.29
350m  (4) 4:33.52

32.84

DEVINE Chenoa UN04PC5 5:07.564 3.470.74
50m  (2) 32.18

36.02
100m  (3) 1:08.20

40.98
150m  (3) 1:49.18

38.34
200m  (3) 2:27.52

44.57
250m  (3) 3:12.09

45.33
300m  (6) 3:57.42

36.10
350m  (4) 4:33.52

34.04

KLING Destiny FORKAZ8 5:07.685 3.590.77
50m  (3) 32.44

35.60
100m  (2) 1:08.04

39.60
150m  (1) 1:47.64

38.19
200m  (2) 2:25.83

45.53
250m  (2) 3:11.36

46.48
300m  (7) 3:57.84

35.44
350m  (3) 4:33.28

34.40

AVDIC Azra UMIZMV2 5:08.026 3.930.73
50m  (4) 32.48

34.65
100m  (1) 1:07.13

42.27
150m  (4) 1:49.40

40.63
200m  (6) 2:30.03

43.88
250m  (6) 3:13.91

45.55
300m  (8) 3:59.46

35.48
350m  (7) 4:34.94

33.08

COURTNEY Riley SAC-AZ1 5:08.067 3.970.77
50m  (6) 32.75

37.71
100m  (8) 1:10.46

41.91
150m  (8) 1:52.37

39.46
200m  (8) 2:31.83

42.35
250m  (8) 3:14.18

42.83
300m  (4) 3:57.01

37.68
350m  (6) 4:34.69

33.37

SYKES Emily TENNSE7 5:11.158 7.060.78
50m  (7) 33.13

36.78
100m  (7) 1:09.91

41.57
150m  (7) 1:51.48

40.11
200m  (7) 2:31.59

42.49
250m  (7) 3:14.08

42.87
300m  (3) 3:56.95

38.04
350m  (8) 4:34.99

36.16

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW054100_73A2 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA THU 12 APR 2018 18:43 Page 1/2



2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 101 12 APR 2018 - 17:00 Women's 400m Individual Medley Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 1
 

WOLFE Jaidyn MAC-AZ2 5:08.701 0.77
50m  (3) 32.76

35.61
100m  (2) 1:08.37

40.92
150m  (1) 1:49.29

40.12
200m  (3) 2:29.41

43.18
250m  (1) 3:12.59

43.55
300m  (1) 3:56.14

37.25
350m  (1) 4:33.39

35.31

NEWBY Hanna AESCOK3 5:10.682 1.980.80
50m  (7) 33.20

39.15
100m  (7) 1:12.35

42.25
150m  (7) 1:54.60

40.08
200m  (7) 2:34.68

43.16
250m  (6) 3:17.84

42.45
300m  (2) 4:00.29

36.41
350m  (2) 4:36.70

33.98

SULLIVAN Abbie SOLONE5 5:12.523 3.820.66
50m  (5) 32.92

36.51
100m  (3) 1:09.43

40.50
150m  (4) 1:49.93

38.89
200m  (1) 2:28.82

47.51
250m  (4) 3:16.33

47.49
300m  (6) 4:03.82

35.71
350m  (6) 4:39.53

32.99

BROOKER Anna UN-2SI7 5:12.854 4.150.48
50m  (4) 32.86

36.57
100m  (3) 1:09.43

40.12
150m  (2) 1:49.55

39.42
200m  (2) 2:28.97

46.85
250m  (2) 3:15.82

47.42
300m  (5) 4:03.24

35.68
350m  (4) 4:38.92

33.93

KNAGG Alix UN02NM6 5:13.305 4.600.77
50m  (2) 32.64

38.22
100m  (6) 1:10.86

41.09
150m  (5) 1:51.95

41.17
200m  (5) 2:33.12

44.22
250m  (5) 3:17.34

45.59
300m  (4) 4:02.93

35.95
350m  (3) 4:38.88

34.42

CHUN Sydney FORKAZ4 5:13.866 5.160.75
50m  (1) 31.88

36.12
100m  (1) 1:08.00

41.80
150m  (3) 1:49.80

39.92
200m  (4) 2:29.72

46.15
250m  (3) 3:15.87

46.65
300m  (3) 4:02.52

37.00
350m  (5) 4:39.52

34.34

KELCH Rachael SDSUSI1 5:28.057 19.350.61
50m  (6) 32.94

37.50
100m  (5) 1:10.44

42.49
150m  (6) 1:52.93

40.34
200m  (6) 2:33.27

49.26
250m  (7) 3:22.53

49.95
300m  (7) 4:12.48

38.39
350m  (7) 4:50.87

37.18

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

Legend:

AM R.T. US WRAmericas record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 102 12 APR 2018 - 17:14 Men's 400m Individual Medley Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 2
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

WR 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.92 1:56.49 3:07.05

AM 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.92 1:56.49 3:07.05

US 4:05.25 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 200855.38 1:57.32 3:08.45

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

KALISZ Chase ABSCGA4 4:14.081 0.76
50m  (2) 26.86

30.09
100m  (1) 56.95

33.09
150m  (1) 1:30.04

31.97
200m  (1) 2:02.01

35.14
250m  (1) 2:37.15

35.84
300m  (1) 3:12.99

31.17
350m  (1) 3:44.16

29.92

PRENOT Josh CAL-PC3 4:19.562 5.480.69
50m  (1) 26.84

30.72
100m  (2) 57.56

34.23
150m  (2) 1:31.79

33.84
200m  (2) 2:05.63

34.83
250m  (2) 2:40.46

35.07
300m  (2) 3:15.53

33.16
350m  (2) 3:48.69

30.87

SOS Daniel UOFLKY2 4:22.983 8.900.69
50m  (3) 27.94

30.70
100m  (3) 58.64

34.64
150m  (3) 1:33.28

33.07
200m  (3) 2:06.35

37.46
250m  (3) 2:43.81

38.42
300m  (4) 3:22.23

31.68
350m  (4) 3:53.91

29.07

ARROYO Jarod FORKAZ5 4:23.754 9.670.70
50m  (4) 28.53

31.86
100m  (4) 1:00.39

34.64
150m  (4) 1:35.03

34.10
200m  (4) 2:09.13

35.74
250m  (4) 2:44.87

37.19
300m  (3) 3:22.06

31.74
350m  (3) 3:53.80

29.95

CLAVERIE Carlos UOFLKY6 4:26.575 12.490.74
50m  (7) 28.87

32.02
100m  (5) 1:00.89

36.20
150m  (6) 1:37.09

34.76
200m  (6) 2:11.85

35.88
250m  (5) 2:47.73

35.92
300m  (5) 3:23.65

31.93
350m  (5) 3:55.58

30.99

SON Nguyen UN02FL7 4:34.516 20.430.59
50m  (8) 28.94

33.26
100m  (8) 1:02.20

37.73
150m  (8) 1:39.93

35.70
200m  (8) 2:15.63

37.93
250m  (8) 2:53.56

39.37
300m  (7) 3:32.93

32.29
350m  (7) 4:05.22

29.29

TUITAMA Tama TRA-CA8 4:34.737 20.650.68
50m  (5) 28.69

33.32
100m  (7) 1:02.01

36.33
150m  (7) 1:38.34

34.91
200m  (7) 2:13.25

38.69
250m  (6) 2:51.94

39.99
300m  (6) 3:31.93

32.20
350m  (6) 4:04.13

30.60

KOBER Daniel UN03SE1 4:35.068 20.980.67
50m  (6) 28.86

32.58
100m  (6) 1:01.44

35.18
150m  (5) 1:36.62

34.56
200m  (5) 2:11.18

41.45
250m  (7) 2:52.63

41.66
300m  (8) 3:34.29

31.78
350m  (8) 4:06.07

28.99

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

APEL Aaron UN-1AZ5 4:38.431 0.65
50m  (2) 29.37

32.83
100m  (1) 1:02.20

37.18
150m  (1) 1:39.38

36.58
200m  (1) 2:15.96

40.30
250m  (1) 2:56.26

41.24
300m  (3) 3:37.50

31.37
350m  (1) 4:08.87

29.56

BORNSTEIN AJ RAC-CT4 4:40.192 1.760.62
50m  (3) 29.85

34.38
100m  (4) 1:04.23

39.94
150m  (5) 1:44.17

38.10
200m  (6) 2:22.27

36.56
250m  (3) 2:58.83

37.41
300m  (1) 3:36.24

32.66
350m  (2) 4:08.90

31.29

TIFFANY Jordan HASTUT3 4:45.033 6.600.77
50m  (1) 28.85

33.81
100m  (2) 1:02.66

38.13
150m  (2) 1:40.79

36.94
200m  (2) 2:17.73

39.87
250m  (2) 2:57.60

39.72
300m  (2) 3:37.32

34.01
350m  (3) 4:11.33

33.70

MARELLA Daniel UN-1PC6 4:45.964 7.530.69
50m  (6) 30.30

34.43
100m  (5) 1:04.73

39.57
150m  (6) 1:44.30

37.42
200m  (5) 2:21.72

40.00
250m  (5) 3:01.72

39.38
300m  (4) 3:41.10

33.98
350m  (4) 4:15.08

30.88

ICIMSOY Jakob WAKESE2 4:50.025 11.590.65
50m  (5) 30.10

33.92
100m  (3) 1:04.02

37.92
150m  (3) 1:41.94

35.81
200m  (3) 2:17.75

43.74
250m  (4) 3:01.49

44.05
300m  (5) 3:45.54

32.15
350m  (5) 4:17.69

32.33

MES Connor UN-2SI7 4:50.956 12.520.71
50m  (8) 30.75

34.68
100m  (7) 1:05.43

38.03
150m  (4) 1:43.46

37.07
200m  (4) 2:20.53

43.53
250m  (6) 3:04.06

43.45
300m  (6) 3:47.51

32.53
350m  (6) 4:20.04

30.91

SCHEUERMANN Noah PKWYOZ1 5:00.537 22.100.58
50m  (4) 29.92

34.81
100m  (5) 1:04.73

39.60
150m  (7) 1:44.33

38.33
200m  (7) 2:22.66

43.93
250m  (7) 3:06.59

44.60
300m  (7) 3:51.19

35.36
350m  (7) 4:26.55

33.98

WEED Max SAC-AZ8 5:04.148 25.710.75
50m  (7) 30.63

36.20
100m  (8) 1:06.83

40.76
150m  (8) 1:47.59

39.48
200m  (8) 2:27.07

45.82
250m  (8) 3:12.89

46.39
300m  (8) 3:59.28

33.23
350m  (8) 4:32.51

31.63

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 102 12 APR 2018 - 17:14 Men's 400m Individual Medley Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 2
 

KLEIN Ethan TRA-CA4 5:06.701 0.69
50m  (1) 30.14

34.92
100m  (1) 1:05.06

41.49
150m  (1) 1:46.55

39.29
200m  (1) 2:25.84

45.69
250m  (1) 3:11.53

46.09
300m  (1) 3:57.62

35.93
350m  (1) 4:33.55

33.15

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

Legend:

AM R.T. US WRAmericas record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 103 12 APR 2018 - 17:27 Women's 100m Butterfly Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 3
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit

WR 55.48 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Rio (BRA) 7 AUG 201626.01

AM 55.98 VOLLMER Dana USA London (GBR) 29 JUL 201226.39

US 56.38 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Austin, TX (USA) 16 JAN 201626.51

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

DAHLIA Kelsi CARDKY4 58.091 (2) 27.640.64
30.45

 

HANSSON Louise UN1-CA5 58.622 0.53(1) 27.630.74
30.99

 

MOFFITT Hellen TE-NC6 58.783 0.69(3) 27.890.73
30.89

 

COMERFORD Mallory UOFLKY3 59.344 1.25(5) 28.350.64
30.99

 

SCHMIDTKE Aliena SCM-US2 1:00.175 2.08(4) 28.090.70
32.08

 

PAEZ Isabella UN01NC1 1:00.806 2.71(8) 29.280.68
31.52

 

GIBSON Sarah TE-NC7 1:00.847 2.75(7) 28.900.74
31.94

 

MARTIN Ruby EISFIA8 1:01.188 3.09(6) 28.520.70
32.66

 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

BURCHILL Veronica UN-1GA6 1:00.701 (3) 28.930.70
31.77

 

CARTER Olivia EAC-NC4 1:01.182 0.48(4) 29.280.68
31.90

 

OSMAN Farida CAL-PC5 1:01.193 0.49(1) 28.350.72
32.84

 

OGLESBY Grace UOFLKY3 1:01.544 0.84(6) 29.710.64
31.83

 

FACKENTHAL Amalie UNDART7 1:01.985 1.28(5) 29.430.50
32.55

 

KINSEY Hallie UNDART2 1:02.826 2.12(7) 29.900.70
32.92

 

DICKINSON Callie TIDEVA1 1:03.257 2.55(8) 30.090.68
33.16

 

MARSH Alyssa UN03NC8 1:03.328 2.62(2) 28.630.67
34.69

 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 103 12 APR 2018 - 17:27 Women's 100m Butterfly Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 3
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

BILQUIST Amy UN02PC6 1:02.731 (2) 29.550.70
33.18

 

NIEMCZAK Zofi FRESCC1 1:02.742 0.01(8) 30.040.74
32.70

 

TRAHAN Erin SMU-NT5 1:03.243 0.51(3) 29.670.67
33.57

 

BRENNER Mandy UN-1CA3 1:03.374 0.64(6) 29.950.73
33.42

 

GARCIA Elise UN-1CA2 1:03.385 0.65(7) 30.030.69
33.35

 

MOHSEN Samiha GCU-AZ8 1:03.416 0.68(1) 29.250.78
34.16

 

MURPHY Maddie UN06PC7 1:03.437 0.70(4) 29.680.66
33.75

 

REIMER Audrey FASTCO4 1:03.678 0.94(5) 29.800.80
33.87

 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

STAFFELDT Alina UN04AZ7 1:03.441 (2) 30.090.73
33.35

 

FRANZ Karisa PKWYOZ5 1:03.642 0.20(5) 30.510.75
33.13

 

MCCARVILLE Kate SPA-AR8 1:03.703 0.26(3) 30.150.74
33.55

 

WEI Andrea CRIMNE3 1:03.734 0.29(1) 29.660.62
34.07

 

MARTIN Scarlet EISFIA6 1:04.475 1.03(4) 30.250.70
34.22

 

GROSSKLAUS Olivia MAC-AZ1 1:04.496 1.05(8) 30.630.65
33.86

 

TURNER Lindsay UN-2SI4 1:04.717 1.27(7) 30.590.71
34.12

 

PELKA Iza PAC-IL2 1:05.718 2.27(5) 30.510.75
35.20

 

Legend:

AM R.T. US WRAmericas record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 104 12 APR 2018 - 17:33 Men's 100m Butterfly Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 4
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit

WR 49.82 PHELPS Michael USA Rome (ITA) 1 AUG 200923.36

AM 49.82 PHELPS Michael USA Roma (ITA) 1 AUG 200923.36

US 50.22 PHELPS Michael USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 9 JUL 200923.83

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

PHILLIPS Tim TE-NC4 52.881 (2) 24.650.68
28.23

 

ANDREW Michael RPC-MV5 52.932 0.05(1) 24.490.71
28.44

 

CLARK Pace ABSCGA8 53.603 0.72(4) 25.310.62
28.29

 

AYAR Kaan DM-NT3 53.634 0.75(6) 25.550.60
28.08

 

URLANDO Gianluca UNDART2 54.145 1.26(5) 25.390.69
28.75

 

MURPHY Camden UN-1GA6 54.236 1.35(8) 25.860.66
28.37

 

MILJENIC Nikola CRO-US1 54.387 1.50(3) 25.260.71
29.12

 

HARTING Zach UOFLKY7 54.468 1.58(7) 25.710.65
28.75

 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

ALBIERO Nicolas UOFLKY5 54.891 (5) 26.190.65
28.70

 

SCHLESINGER Marcus TE-NC4 55.322 0.43(2) 25.400.65
29.92

 

CARLSON Evan UN-2AZ6 55.573 0.68(4) 26.140.72
29.43

 

ROBROCK Kyle UN01CO3 55.634 0.74(3) 25.860.66
29.77

 

POTI Zachary UN-2AZ8 55.885 0.99(7) 26.370.67
29.51

 

SOFIANIDIS Nikkos UOFLKY7 56.126 1.23(8) 26.680.68
29.44

 

CHERUTI Meiron TE-NC2 56.247 1.35(1) 25.220.62
31.02

 

ANTIPOV Daniil GCU-AZ1 56.448 1.55(6) 26.270.64
30.17

 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 104 12 APR 2018 - 17:33 Men's 100m Butterfly Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 4
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

SHAMI Alon UN08NC3 56.341 (3) 26.670.66
29.67

 

DAVIS Luke AESCOK5 56.702 0.36(4) 26.690.64
30.01

 

CRANE Sterling EAJ-FL6 56.702 0.36(7) 27.170.64
29.53

 

GARIEPY Mitchell CRIMNE2 56.814 0.47(2) 26.580.63
30.23

 

CHIUN Felix UN-1PC4 56.935 0.59(1) 26.470.64
30.46

 

DERYK Cooper TTSTSN1 57.646 1.30(6) 26.860.72
30.78

 

ABOUMANDOUR Sherif BYU-UT8 57.657 1.31(5) 26.800.66
30.85

 

SOLIVAN Andrew RAC-CT7 58.028 1.68(8) 27.670.68
30.35

 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

INGRAM Zhenya AESCOK4 56.421 (1) 26.520.73
29.90

 

ALBURY Miller PAQ-FG8 58.222 1.80(4) 26.950.71
31.27

 

KNAUL Billy CRIMNE2 58.333 1.91(3) 26.870.58
31.46

 

VERHAGE Bragamoehti TENNSE5 58.384 1.96(5) 27.220.64
31.16

 

NOVAK Jesse TROJCA3 58.635 2.21(2) 26.540.72
32.09

 

MORALES Josiah PAQ-FG1 58.756 2.33(6) 27.350.70
31.40

 

KOO Ralph UN05NT6 59.047 2.62(7) 27.500.67
31.54

 

LIERZ Harrison CUDACO7 59.218 2.79(8) 27.640.56
31.57

 

Legend:

AM R.T. US WRAmericas record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 105 12 APR 2018 - 17:39 Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 5
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

WR 2:04.06 FRANKLIN Melissa USA London (GBR) 3 AUG 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16

AM 2:04.06 FRANKLIN Missy USA London (GBR) 3 AUG 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16

US 2:05.68 FRANKLIN Missy USA Indianapolis (USA) 26 JUN 201329.74 1:01.15 1:33.24

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

SMOLIGA Olivia ABSCGA4 2:10.941 (1) 1:38.27(1) 1:03.51(1) 30.040.73
33.47 34.76 32.67

FLICKINGER Hali ABSCGA6 2:12.342 1.40(4) 1:39.89(4) 1:05.56(5) 32.220.70
33.34 34.33 32.45

OEZTUERK Sonnele UN04SE5 2:12.373 1.43(3) 1:39.47(3) 1:05.07(3) 31.780.82
33.29 34.40 32.90

BERKOFF Katharine MAC-MT3 2:13.224 2.28(2) 1:38.85(2) 1:04.17(2) 30.890.64
33.28 34.68 34.37

DICKINSON Callie TIDEVA2 2:16.885 5.94(5) 1:41.95(5) 1:06.15(6) 32.280.64
33.87 35.80 34.93

REIMER Audrey FASTCO1 2:17.486 6.54(6) 1:42.14(6) 1:06.21(4) 32.210.67
34.00 35.93 35.34

BLOVAD Keaton UN03PC8 2:18.047 7.10(8) 1:42.68(8) 1:07.14(6) 32.280.70
34.86 35.54 35.36

HESS Maddie UN04NC7 2:18.738 7.79(7) 1:42.40(7) 1:06.33(8) 32.460.71
33.87 36.07 36.33

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

KOUTSOUVELI Eleanna UH-GU5 2:17.431 (1) 1:42.91(1) 1:07.16(4) 32.570.70
34.59 35.75 34.52

NGUYEN Vien UN01FL3 2:17.592 0.16(2) 1:43.48(4) 1:07.79(3) 32.490.69
35.30 35.69 34.11

HAJKOVA Karolina MIA-FG1 2:19.333 1.90(3) 1:43.70(2) 1:07.33(1) 32.370.68
34.96 36.37 35.63

SPROUL Brynn TRA-CA6 2:19.764 2.33(4) 1:44.82(6) 1:08.74(6) 33.370.64
35.37 36.08 34.94

MCLAUGHLIN Katie UN05PC4 2:20.055 2.62(6) 1:45.22(7) 1:08.86(7) 33.710.73
35.15 36.36 34.83

MCCANN Meryn UN-1GA2 2:22.696 5.26(8) 1:46.72(8) 1:10.06(8) 34.180.70
35.88 36.66 35.97

COSGROVE Zoe UNDART7 2:22.837 5.40(5) 1:45.18(5) 1:07.97(5) 33.170.68
34.80 37.21 37.65

CALDOW Elle TIDEVA8 2:23.138 5.70(7) 1:45.57(3) 1:07.67(2) 32.470.81
35.20 37.90 37.56

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 105 12 APR 2018 - 17:39 Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 5
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

LADEROUTE Laura UH-GU6 2:20.751 (1) 1:44.24(1) 1:07.28(1) 32.330.65
34.95 36.96 36.51

YU Roxanne MIA-FG1 2:22.292 1.54(2) 1:45.31(2) 1:08.53(3) 33.380.62
35.15 36.78 36.98

SCHOOF Ashlyn UOFLKY3 2:22.623 1.87(3) 1:46.18(5) 1:08.92(6) 33.490.62
35.43 37.26 36.44

POUCH Rose TRA-CA4 2:22.644 1.89(4) 1:46.38(3) 1:08.78(2) 32.940.72
35.84 37.60 36.26

GILBERT Libby UN01SI7 2:23.095 2.34(6) 1:47.22(6) 1:09.22(5) 33.460.77
35.76 38.00 35.87

LEXVOLD Riley MVN-CA2 2:23.676 2.92(7) 1:47.48(7) 1:09.75(7) 33.550.74
36.20 37.73 36.19

GROBLER Gabriella SMU-NT5 2:24.167 3.41(5) 1:46.58(4) 1:08.84(3) 33.380.71
35.46 37.74 37.58

BRAKEFIELD Mary Cayten TENNSE8 2:31.368 10.61(8) 1:52.83(8) 1:13.78(8) 35.470.69
38.31 39.05 38.53

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

SKELLETT Alaina MIA-FG3 2:21.921 (1) 1:46.13(1) 1:08.52(2) 33.210.63
35.31 37.61 35.79

ISLETA Chloe Kennedy UN-2AZ2 2:23.432 1.51(2) 1:46.34(2) 1:08.80(1) 33.060.60
35.74 37.54 37.09

URLANDO Isabella UNDART6 2:24.603 2.68(3) 1:47.55(4) 1:10.15(4) 34.110.72
36.04 37.40 37.05

WATSON Imogen UNEVPC5 2:24.744 2.82(4) 1:48.01(3) 1:10.08(3) 34.050.59
36.03 37.93 36.73

NUNAN Amanda TENNSE4 2:25.985 4.06(5) 1:49.45(6) 1:11.77(8) 35.260.85
36.51 37.68 36.53

BLOSE Dewi AESCOK1 2:26.786 4.86(6) 1:49.94(5) 1:11.33(5) 34.600.61
36.73 38.61 36.84

BROOKER Anna UN-2SI8 2:28.337 6.41(7) 1:50.70(7) 1:12.31(6) 34.770.81
37.54 38.39 37.63

KNAGG Alix UN02NM7 2:29.478 7.55(8) 1:51.99(8) 1:13.12(7) 35.240.73
37.88 38.87 37.48

Legend:

AM R.T. US WRAmericas record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 106 12 APR 2018 - 17:48 Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 6
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

WR 1:51.92 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30

AM 1:51.92 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30

US 1:53.08 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 200926.82 55.18 1:24.06

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

MURPHY Ryan CAL-PC5 1:56.511 (1) 1:27.54(1) 57.28(2) 27.780.63
29.50 30.26 28.97

PEBLEY Jacob CAL-PC4 1:58.302 1.79(2) 1:27.82(2) 57.30(1) 27.550.79
29.75 30.52 30.48

POTI Zachary UN-2AZ3 2:02.353 5.84(3) 1:30.45(3) 58.77(3) 28.430.67
30.34 31.68 31.90

REILMAN Joey TENNSE6 2:04.134 7.62(5) 1:32.40(4) 1:00.19(4) 28.840.66
31.35 32.21 31.73

ALBIERO Nicolas UOFLKY2 2:04.235 7.72(4) 1:32.36(5) 1:00.24(6) 29.330.62
30.91 32.12 31.87

STUMP Isaac UN25AZ1 2:04.266 7.75(6) 1:32.82(6) 1:00.43(7) 29.460.69
30.97 32.39 31.44

KALEMBER Kevin SLD-US8 2:06.587 10.07(7) 1:34.06(7) 1:01.52(5) 29.310.70
32.21 32.54 32.52

MORALES Yeziel RAC-CT7 2:06.658 10.14(8) 1:35.74(8) 1:02.05(8) 29.510.59
32.54 33.69 30.91

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

NIKOLAEV Mark GCU-AZ6 2:06.491 (1) 1:33.88(1) 1:00.78(1) 29.360.66
31.42 33.10 32.61

LIERZ Harrison CUDACO3 2:06.882 0.39(2) 1:34.70(2) 1:01.47(2) 29.870.71
31.60 33.23 32.18

SOFIANIDIS Nikkos UOFLKY4 2:08.193 1.70(3) 1:35.92(3) 1:02.45(4) 30.250.66
32.20 33.47 32.27

MOSELEY Robby UN-1CC1 2:09.774 3.28(6) 1:37.71(7) 1:04.67(8) 32.210.71
32.46 33.04 32.06

ELHAJJ Aaron UN12AZ8 2:10.025 3.53(5) 1:37.30(5) 1:03.49(5) 30.450.70
33.04 33.81 32.72

CHENG Stephen UN02NT2 2:10.256 3.76(4) 1:36.10(4) 1:02.68(7) 30.830.65
31.85 33.42 34.15

SAID Youssef UN-1GA7 2:13.527 7.03(7) 1:38.60(8) 1:04.71(3) 30.110.73
34.60 33.89 34.92

SOS Daniel UOFLKY5 2:13.938 7.44(8) 1:39.32(6) 1:04.03(6) 30.620.71
33.41 35.29 34.61

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 106 12 APR 2018 - 17:48 Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 6
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

BROWNE Miller MAC-AZ4 2:09.811 (3) 1:38.23(5) 1:04.26(5) 30.880.76
33.38 33.97 31.58

LUJAN Matthew UN19AZ5 2:10.462 0.65(2) 1:37.55(3) 1:03.57(6) 31.160.69
32.41 33.98 32.91

MICKELSON McKay TRA-CA8 2:11.653 1.84(1) 1:37.44(1) 1:02.57(3) 30.680.68
31.89 34.87 34.21

ROSE William CCS-LE1 2:11.944 2.13(4) 1:38.33(4) 1:03.61(4) 30.830.68
32.78 34.72 33.61

BER Eran GCU-AZ6 2:12.645 2.83(5) 1:38.38(2) 1:03.03(1) 29.830.55
33.20 35.35 34.26

ELLSWORTH Holden GMSCIE7 2:13.486 3.67(6) 1:40.13(6) 1:04.77(2) 30.520.60
34.25 35.36 33.35

BERGERSON Liam BLA-MN3 2:14.697 4.88(8) 1:40.67(8) 1:05.79(8) 32.240.68
33.55 34.88 34.02

TIFFANY Jordan HASTUT2 2:15.038 5.22(7) 1:40.45(7) 1:04.96(7) 31.630.70
33.33 35.49 34.58

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

KIM Joseph EAJ-FL4 2:15.851 (1) 1:40.75(1) 1:05.68(2) 32.390.60
33.29 35.07 35.10

REAGAN Aidan FORDAZ3 2:18.732 2.88(2) 1:43.14(2) 1:06.86(1) 32.230.76
34.63 36.28 35.59

ICIMSOY Jakob WAKESE5 2:20.333 4.48(3) 1:44.40(3) 1:07.65(4) 33.120.76
34.53 36.75 35.93

LAMBERT Noah GCU-AZ6 2:22.654 6.80(4) 1:46.05(4) 1:09.05(5) 33.500.71
35.55 37.00 36.60

CARNEY Cameron GCU-AZ2 2:27.815 11.96(5) 1:50.42(5) 1:11.26(3) 32.900.65
38.36 39.16 37.39

Legend:

AM R.T. US WRAmericas record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 107 12 APR 2018 - 17:56 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 7
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

WR 2:19.11 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN Barcelona (ESP) 1 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89

AM 2:19.59 SONI Rebecca USA London (GBR) 2 AUG 201232.49 1:08.10 1:43.95

US 2:20.38 SONI Rebecca USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 200931.78 1:06.82 1:43.13

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

ESCOBEDO Emily CONDMR5 2:26.801 (2) 1:49.45(2) 1:11.76(3) 34.260.71
37.50 37.69 37.35

SUMRALL Micah GOLDGA3 2:27.092 0.29(3) 1:49.58(3) 1:12.00(2) 34.220.76
37.78 37.58 37.51

LARSON Breeja NYACMR4 2:27.773 0.97(1) 1:49.01(1) 1:11.16(1) 33.790.79
37.37 37.85 38.76

BARTEL Zoe FASTCO6 2:31.554 4.75(4) 1:52.02(6) 1:13.43(6) 34.960.73
38.47 38.59 39.53

MENDOLICCHIO Manuela FRESCC2 2:32.015 5.21(6) 1:52.34(5) 1:13.25(7) 35.310.69
37.94 39.09 39.67

MAVRANTZA Angela UH-GU7 2:32.626 5.82(5) 1:52.19(4) 1:13.05(4) 34.830.68
38.22 39.14 40.43

FRIESEN Morgan UOFLKY8 2:34.457 7.65(7) 1:53.92(7) 1:13.99(5) 34.940.74
39.05 39.93 40.53

KONDIS Peyton UH-GU1 2:36.248 9.44(8) 1:55.90(8) 1:14.87(8) 35.870.69
39.00 41.03 40.34

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

PODMANIKOVA Andrea SMU-NT4 2:33.941 (1) 1:53.71(1) 1:13.84(2) 35.270.72
38.57 39.87 40.23

MCKENNAN Morganne SDSUSI5 2:36.932 2.99(2) 1:55.24(2) 1:14.44(1) 34.850.70
39.59 40.80 41.69

NEWBY Hanna AESCOK8 2:37.553 3.61(4) 1:57.05(4) 1:15.91(3) 35.600.83
40.31 41.14 40.50

BARAKEY Lauren TIDEVA2 2:38.944 5.00(3) 1:56.82(3) 1:15.52(4) 35.840.58
39.68 41.30 42.12

SYKES Emily TENNSE3 2:39.385 5.44(5) 1:58.21(7) 1:16.79(7) 36.610.82
40.18 41.42 41.17

THORMALM Klara SDSUSI7 2:40.456 6.51(6) 1:58.74(5) 1:16.29(5) 36.080.83
40.21 42.45 41.71

WOOD Lauren UN08NM1 2:40.607 6.66(7) 1:58.84(6) 1:16.41(6) 36.380.71
40.03 42.43 41.76

RODRIGUEZ Brooke DACAPC6 DSQ

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 107 12 APR 2018 - 17:56 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 7
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

COURTNEY Riley SAC-AZ3 2:39.001 (2) 1:58.88(1) 1:16.96(3) 36.720.77
40.24 41.92 40.12

KORENWINDER Mallory UN31AZ4 2:40.052 1.05(1) 1:58.82(2) 1:17.26(2) 36.610.74
40.65 41.56 41.23

LAPUZ Grace UNDART2 2:43.653 4.65(3) 2:00.87(4) 1:18.30(5) 37.200.78
41.10 42.57 42.78

TADDER Samantha TIDEVA6 2:44.524 5.52(5) 2:02.08(6) 1:19.36(6) 38.130.86
41.23 42.72 42.44

PHILAPIL Kaya UN-2AZ8 2:45.515 6.51(4) 2:00.88(3) 1:17.93(1) 36.270.66
41.66 42.95 44.63

MCGOWAN Hanna UN04NM7 2:46.076 7.07(6) 2:02.49(5) 1:19.03(4) 36.900.53
42.13 43.46 43.58

WOLFE Jaidyn MAC-AZ1 2:46.717 7.71(7) 2:03.76(7) 1:20.55(7) 38.590.83
41.96 43.21 42.95

KYRIAKIDIS Annie MIA-FG5 DNS

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

ROBERTSON Ali CRIMNE5 2:42.701 (1) 2:00.95(3) 1:18.64(4) 37.610.74
41.03 42.31 41.75

BAKER Caraline FASTCO3 2:44.372 1.67(3) 2:01.89(2) 1:18.58(2) 37.010.70
41.57 43.31 42.48

LINDSAY Mariah BYU-UT6 2:45.343 2.64(2) 2:01.43(1) 1:18.15(1) 36.680.68
41.47 43.28 43.91

TUCK Natalie UN07PC2 2:46.444 3.74(4) 2:02.61(4) 1:19.01(3) 37.320.69
41.69 43.60 43.83

NABETA Kailee UNDART1 2:46.715 4.01(5) 2:02.69(5) 1:19.05(4) 37.610.69
41.44 43.64 44.02

LIU Hannah PAC-IL4 2:47.816 5.11(6) 2:04.25(6) 1:20.50(6) 37.830.75
42.67 43.75 43.56

KRIZANOVA Barbora UN03NM7 2:49.877 7.17(8) 2:06.53(8) 1:22.08(8) 38.900.62
43.18 44.45 43.34

LUGO Marissa FORKAZ8 2:49.978 7.27(7) 2:05.26(7) 1:20.82(7) 37.980.71
42.84 44.44 44.71

Legend:

AM DNS DSQ R.T.Americas record Did not start Disqualified Reaction time

US WRChampionship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 108 12 APR 2018 - 18:05 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 8
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

WR 2:06.67 WATANABE Ippei JPN Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 201728.95 1:01.33 1:34.02

AM 2:07.17 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 201629.21 1:01.67 1:34.19

US 2:07.17 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 201629.21 1:01.67 1:34.19

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

PRENOT Josh CAL-PC4 2:11.301 (1) 1:37.92(1) 1:03.97(3) 30.610.68
33.36 33.95 33.38

FINK Nic ABSCGA5 2:12.732 1.43(5) 1:39.24(7) 1:05.33(8) 31.220.76
34.11 33.91 33.49

CLAVERIE Carlos UOFLKY3 2:12.783 1.48(3) 1:38.99(6) 1:05.30(7) 31.170.74
34.13 33.69 33.79

CORDES Kevin TIGRSE7 2:13.144 1.84(2) 1:38.18(3) 1:04.36(1) 30.260.71
34.10 33.82 34.96

MILLER Cody SANDCA6 2:14.115 2.81(6) 1:39.41(5) 1:05.03(6) 30.850.69
34.18 34.38 34.70

POUCH AJ TRA-CA2 2:14.966 3.66(4) 1:39.15(2) 1:04.26(4) 30.660.71
33.60 34.89 35.81

ANDREW Michael RPC-MV1 2:18.967 7.66(7) 1:41.63(4) 1:04.85(2) 30.510.75
34.34 36.78 37.33

WILSON Andrew TXLAST8 2:19.158 7.85(8) 1:42.13(8) 1:05.55(5) 30.820.67
34.73 36.58 37.02

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

ARVIDSSON Karl CAL-PC5 2:18.031 (1) 1:40.97(1) 1:05.33(2) 31.200.66
34.13 35.64 37.06

WICH-GLASEN Nils UN02SC4 2:18.812 0.78(2) 1:42.07(2) 1:05.88(1) 31.090.70
34.79 36.19 36.74

YANG Calvin CRIMNE2 2:19.563 1.53(3) 1:42.92(3) 1:06.75(5) 32.010.65
34.74 36.17 36.64

BORNSTEIN AJ RAC-CT3 2:20.074 2.04(6) 1:44.43(6) 1:08.02(7) 32.140.64
35.88 36.41 35.64

DUNPHY Matthew TENNSE1 2:20.255 2.22(5) 1:43.65(4) 1:07.17(3) 31.630.63
35.54 36.48 36.60

VAN WYNSBERGHE Francois TRA-CA6 2:20.316 2.28(4) 1:43.64(5) 1:07.27(4) 31.870.67
35.40 36.37 36.67

CAPITAINE Thibaut SAC-AZ7 2:20.737 2.70(7) 1:45.00(7) 1:08.31(6) 32.100.65
36.21 36.69 35.73

HAMPEL Michael UN-KY8 2:23.278 5.24(8) 1:46.15(8) 1:09.23(8) 32.890.78
36.34 36.92 37.12

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 108 12 APR 2018 - 18:05 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 8
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

COMFORTI Danny UN-2AZ4 2:21.121 (1) 1:43.92(1) 1:07.11(1) 31.610.72
35.50 36.81 37.20

FRAZIER Forrest EISFIA5 2:23.032 1.91(2) 1:45.72(2) 1:08.39(6) 32.530.63
35.86 37.33 37.31

ROGERS Nathan BYU-UT3 2:23.443 2.32(3) 1:45.79(3) 1:08.59(5) 32.460.75
36.13 37.20 37.65

CHEVERE Daniel FORKAZ2 2:24.144 3.02(4) 1:46.25(4) 1:08.68(2) 32.140.67
36.54 37.57 37.89

JENSEN Levi BYU-UT6 2:24.285 3.16(5) 1:46.70(5) 1:08.76(3) 32.200.62
36.56 37.94 37.58

HODGES Wyatt CAL-PC7 2:25.606 4.48(8) 1:48.24(8) 1:10.21(8) 33.550.66
36.66 38.03 37.36

TORO Morgan FORKAZ8 2:25.907 4.78(7) 1:47.83(7) 1:09.68(4) 32.430.65
37.25 38.15 38.07

TOLLOTI Patrick CCS-LE1 2:27.338 6.21(6) 1:47.42(6) 1:09.23(7) 32.650.70
36.58 38.19 39.91

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

GARIEPY Mitchell CRIMNE4 2:28.151 (1) 1:49.56(2) 1:10.81(2) 33.200.67
37.61 38.75 38.59

MCDONALD Nicholas UN01ST1 2:29.742 1.59(3) 1:51.12(5) 1:12.18(4) 33.620.59
38.56 38.94 38.62

MARTEN Serg UN03CA5 2:29.783 1.63(2) 1:50.07(3) 1:11.24(5) 33.670.69
37.57 38.83 39.71

FLINT Carter BYU-UT2 2:29.824 1.67(6) 1:51.47(4) 1:12.06(3) 33.600.73
38.46 39.41 38.35

SEIDEL Max BGSCNE6 2:30.045 1.89(4) 1:51.21(6) 1:12.31(6) 34.230.65
38.08 38.90 38.83

NIAYESH Preston UN03CC3 2:30.186 2.03(5) 1:51.28(7) 1:12.98(7) 34.630.63
38.35 38.30 38.90

BEAUCHAMP Aaron UN-2AZ7 2:32.887 4.73(8) 1:53.46(8) 1:14.88(8) 35.660.62
39.22 38.58 39.42

NAGAHATA Asahi GCU-AZ8 2:34.478 6.32(7) 1:51.53(1) 1:10.00(1) 32.940.79
37.06 41.53 42.94

Legend:

AM R.T. US WRAmericas record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM032100_73A2 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA THU 12 APR 2018 19:16 Page 2/2



2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 109 12 APR 2018 - 18:14 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 9
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

WR 1:52.98 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38

AM 1:53.61 SCHMITT Allison USA London (GBR) 31 JUL 201227.18 55.38 1:24.35

US 1:54.40 SCHMITT Allison USA Omaha, NE (USA) 28 JUN 201227.01 55.61 1:24.89

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

SMITH Leah FORDAZ5 1:59.121 (1) 1:29.38(1) 58.76(1) 28.730.70
30.03 30.62 29.74

SCHMITT Allison FORKAZ7 1:59.572 0.45(2) 1:29.73(3) 59.24(5) 29.060.72
30.18 30.49 29.84

MARGALIS Melanie SPA-FL4 1:59.583 0.46(3) 1:29.91(2) 59.17(7) 29.230.69
29.94 30.74 29.67

FLICKINGER Hali ABSCGA6 2:00.754 1.63(6) 1:31.00(6) 59.84(8) 29.410.73
30.43 31.16 29.75

RUNGE Cierra UN-2AZ8 2:01.215 2.09(4) 1:30.73(5) 59.79(6) 29.220.77
30.57 30.94 30.48

KULLMANN Leonie UN02SE3 2:01.246 2.12(5) 1:30.77(4) 59.48(3) 28.920.71
30.56 31.29 30.47

COMERFORD Mallory UOFLKY2 2:02.727 3.60(7) 1:31.74(7) 59.99(4) 29.030.69
30.96 31.75 30.98

GEER Margo MVN-CA1 2:04.128 5.00(8) 1:32.58(8) 1:00.12(2) 28.880.68
31.24 32.46 31.54

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

NEAL Lia UN09PC5 2:01.381 (1) 1:30.49(1) 58.90(1) 28.390.73
30.51 31.59 30.89

NEIDIGH Ashley UN07CA4 2:02.522 1.14(2) 1:31.38(2) 59.79(3) 29.070.72
30.72 31.59 31.14

BAKA Vasiliki UN10NC3 2:03.973 2.59(3) 1:32.04(3) 1:00.27(4) 29.340.75
30.93 31.77 31.93

CATTERMOLE Sophie UOFLKY2 2:04.034 2.65(4) 1:32.41(5) 1:00.64(5) 29.550.70
31.09 31.77 31.62

GIBSON Sarah TE-NC7 2:04.815 3.43(5) 1:33.22(4) 1:00.62(2) 28.840.73
31.78 32.60 31.59

MCCANN Meryn UN-1GA8 2:06.026 4.64(7) 1:34.49(7) 1:01.85(7) 30.150.79
31.70 32.64 31.53

BURCHILL Veronica UN-1GA6 2:06.327 4.94(6) 1:34.31(6) 1:01.39(6) 29.720.73
31.67 32.92 32.01

MOSELEY Constanze TENNSE1 DNS

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 109 12 APR 2018 - 18:14 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 9
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

CARTER Olivia EAC-NC7 2:03.811 (1) 1:32.79(3) 1:01.09(3) 29.600.67
31.49 31.70 31.02

COOK Julia AGS-GU8 2:04.472 0.66(2) 1:32.86(1) 1:00.69(1) 29.020.68
31.67 32.17 31.61

VIGUIER Manon MIA-FG5 2:05.543 1.73(3) 1:32.92(2) 1:00.78(4) 29.720.72
31.06 32.14 32.62

NUNAN Amanda TENNSE3 2:06.414 2.60(7) 1:34.69(7) 1:01.84(7) 30.180.84
31.66 32.85 31.72

WEIR Amanda SA-GA2 2:06.425 2.61(5) 1:34.54(5) 1:01.54(6) 29.970.76
31.57 33.00 31.88

GILBERT Libby UN01SI1 2:06.496 2.68(8) 1:35.07(8) 1:02.04(8) 30.220.79
31.82 33.03 31.42

SUNDSTEDT Emma UN01FG4 2:07.077 3.26(4) 1:34.43(4) 1:01.18(2) 29.520.75
31.66 33.25 32.64

SHELTON Samantha UN-1CA6 2:10.468 6.65(6) 1:34.61(6) 1:01.68(5) 29.730.75
31.95 32.93 35.85

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

BARTEL Zoe FASTCO3 2:07.601 (3) 1:35.28(3) 1:01.87(3) 29.570.73
32.30 33.41 32.32

CALDOW Elle TIDEVA4 2:07.642 0.04(2) 1:34.72(1) 1:00.94(1) 29.210.85
31.73 33.78 32.92

YETTER Kyla MAC-AZ5 2:07.683 0.08(1) 1:34.63(2) 1:01.76(2) 29.450.80
32.31 32.87 33.05

MURRAY Rebecca UNEVPC2 2:07.934 0.33(4) 1:35.29(5) 1:02.16(5) 29.920.72
32.24 33.13 32.64

ANDERSON Olivia UN-1US7 2:07.934 0.33(6) 1:36.04(7) 1:02.66(7) 30.390.74
32.27 33.38 31.89

MEYER McKenna SDSUSI6 2:08.016 0.41(5) 1:35.74(6) 1:02.38(6) 30.340.77
32.04 33.36 32.27

RICHARDSON Caitlyn UNEVPC1 2:09.807 2.20(7) 1:36.15(4) 1:02.02(4) 29.590.84
32.43 34.13 33.65

TURNER Lindsay UN-2SI8 2:11.248 3.64(8) 1:37.77(8) 1:03.86(8) 30.510.74
33.35 33.91 33.47

Legend:

AM DNS R.T. USAmericas record Did not start Reaction time Championship record

WR World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 110 12 APR 2018 - 18:22 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 10
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

WR 1:42.00 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30

AM 1:42.96 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 12 AUG 200824.31 50.29 1:16.84

US 1:44.10 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 1 JUL 200824.89 51.00 1:17.81

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

EL KAMASH Marwan UN33AZ3 1:49.051 (3) 1:22.08(2) 54.08(4) 26.220.69
27.86 28.00 26.97

GROTHE Zane MVN-CA5 1:49.072 0.02(1) 1:21.82(3) 54.16(5) 26.320.68
27.84 27.66 27.25

CALLAN Patrick TAC-OK4 1:49.853 0.80(2) 1:21.93(1) 53.92(2) 25.980.66
27.94 28.01 27.92

MINUTH Fynn UN01SC6 1:52.144 3.09(4) 1:23.88(6) 55.20(7) 26.590.68
28.61 28.68 28.26

HARTING Zach UOFLKY7 1:52.355 3.30(5) 1:23.89(4) 54.94(3) 26.130.64
28.81 28.95 28.46

DAVILA Rafael GAMESC1 1:52.646 3.59(6) 1:24.49(7) 55.24(8) 26.660.72
28.58 29.25 28.15

CHADWICK Michael UMIZMV8 1:53.187 4.13(7) 1:24.87(5) 54.95(1) 25.760.69
29.19 29.92 28.31

KOSKI Matias ABSCGA2 1:54.408 5.35(8) 1:25.02(8) 55.38(6) 26.520.74
28.86 29.64 29.38

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

DIMITRIOU Dimitrios UNC-NC4 1:52.611 (1) 1:23.69(1) 54.55(2) 26.500.69
28.05 29.14 28.92

BARNA Andrej UOFLKY5 1:53.292 0.68(2) 1:24.12(2) 55.15(1) 26.430.63
28.72 28.97 29.17

DE VOS Rahiti CNP-US6 1:54.173 1.56(5) 1:26.24(5) 56.31(8) 27.350.71
28.96 29.93 27.93

ARROYO Jarod FORKAZ3 1:55.244 2.63(4) 1:25.81(4) 55.90(5) 26.950.72
28.95 29.91 29.43

ZETTLE Alexander LAC-NT2 1:55.255 2.64(3) 1:25.74(3) 55.69(4) 26.840.76
28.85 30.05 29.51

SON Nguyen UN02FL7 1:55.756 3.14(7) 1:27.19(7) 56.60(7) 27.120.61
29.48 30.59 28.56

SOLIVAN Andrew RAC-CT8 1:56.397 3.78(6) 1:26.94(6) 56.47(3) 26.570.68
29.90 30.47 29.45

REILMAN Joey TENNSE1 1:59.278 6.66(8) 1:28.11(8) 56.73(6) 27.000.69
29.73 31.38 31.16

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2018 TYR Pro Series

12 - 15 April

Event 110 12 APR 2018 - 18:22 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 10
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

HOUSE Grant UN-2AZ4 1:54.821 (1) 1:26.07(1) 56.44(1) 27.140.64
29.30 29.63 28.75

APEL Aaron UN-1AZ5 1:56.362 1.54(2) 1:26.90(2) 57.08(3) 27.590.68
29.49 29.82 29.46

SHAMI Alon UN08NC2 1:56.973 2.15(3) 1:27.52(4) 58.37(4) 27.630.66
30.74 29.15 29.45

FLYGARE Cason MAC-AZ6 1:58.314 3.49(4) 1:28.43(5) 58.38(7) 28.000.66
30.38 30.05 29.88

JASZCZAK Wiktor GCU-AZ1 1:58.835 4.01(5) 1:29.09(6) 58.40(8) 28.070.73
30.33 30.69 29.74

DANIELS Connor UNDART7 1:59.386 4.56(6) 1:29.53(7) 58.63(6) 27.730.72
30.90 30.90 29.85

BEESLEY Forrest UN01CA8 2:00.707 5.88(7) 1:29.61(8) 58.68(5) 27.670.70
31.01 30.93 31.09

CARLSON Evan UN-2AZ3 2:01.518 6.69(8) 1:30.14(3) 58.26(2) 27.530.72
30.73 31.88 31.37

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

SZILAGYI Richard TRA-CA4 1:59.671 (3) 1:30.16(7) 59.88(2) 28.190.67
31.69 30.28 29.51

WEED Max SAC-AZ3 1:59.682 0.01(1) 1:29.37(2) 58.57(4) 28.480.74
30.09 30.80 30.31

KNAUL Billy CRIMNE2 2:00.013 0.34(2) 1:29.80(1) 58.20(1) 27.380.60
30.82 31.60 30.21

NIEZGODZKI Michael PSC-AZ1 2:00.454 0.78(4) 1:30.41(4) 59.49(3) 28.410.75
31.08 30.92 30.04

BABSON Riley FORDAZ7 2:00.575 0.90(6) 1:31.22(5) 59.51(7) 28.880.66
30.63 31.71 29.35

SPINDLER Archie FORKAZ6 2:01.606 1.93(7) 1:31.50(7) 59.88(8) 28.960.71
30.92 31.62 30.10

OGUNFEIBO Ayooluwakunmi BYU-UT5 2:01.637 1.96(8) 1:31.54(6) 59.74(6) 28.870.73
30.87 31.80 30.09

ICIMSOY Jakob WAKESE8 2:01.938 2.26(5) 1:30.68(3) 59.34(5) 28.490.69
30.85 31.34 31.25

Legend:

AM R.T. US WRAmericas record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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